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C937F51182AC37FB85256651005F1B2A
CN=Jim Goslee/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB

07/30/1998
1:20:09 PM
07/30/1998
1:18:49 PM
Will Kammer Called...

...about our Federal Register Letter. He wants to know if there are any "surprises" in it. He asked that you call
and leave him a voice mail message re: what you know about the document numbers it discusses.Thanks.
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